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A Car Best Tm

5 No. b 2 A

Pos.
1 11 NALE%F— HOT-K FH @ M7 e 1:07.153 - -
2 9 NAE¥F— HOT-K EH #x MT A 1:07.866 +0.713 +0.713
3 6 NAE¥+4— HOT-K KEKK4 XE M4 1:08.077 +0.924 +0.211
4 30 NAE#+4-HOT-K Al R HA23V 7Ab 1:09.461 +2.308 +1.384
5 3 NAIZAn"—} HOT-K R #e $74-R 1:10.252 +3.099 +0.791
6 12 NAE¥F—HOT-K Lty Yv—% 3Ny 1:10.277 +3.124 +0.025
7 29 NAE$+—HOT-K XR @A HA23V  7Ab 1:11.028 +3.875 +0.751
8 1 NAIXAn—} HOT-K D5{n Ivk 1:11.484 +4.331 +0.456
9 10 NAE%J— HOT-K Zyh3 hAFY TAE 1:11.732 +4.579 +0.248
10 14 AT- CVT NAF ¥ F}— HOT-K EN BA E9YATE 9 1:12.789 +5.636 +1.057
11 5 NAE#7- HOT-K Eo2&5Dh Ik 1:12.890 +5.737 +0.101
12 4 NALE'%7-HOT-K H—Ph 37 1:13.225 +6.072 +0.335
13 2 NATXAN—} HOT-K Mooyan 37 1:13.467 +6.314 +0.242
14 7 NAE$7-HOT-K B H#i TAE 1:13.839 +6.686 +0.372
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